

2022

Membership Prices

Membership Type	Annual Fee	Easy Payment	6 Months
	Option A	Option B	Option C
Single	€660.00	€330.00	€390.00
Double	€1110.00	€555.00	€630.00
Family	€1650.00	€825.00	€880.00

Family= Parents and up to 4 of their children up to the age of 18 years old Additional children will be charged at a relevant membership rate

Student	€480.00	€240.00	€300.00
Must be a full-time stude	nt with a valid Stu	dent Card	
Junior (3-15 years)	€270.00	€135.00	€190.00
Restricted	€510.00	€255.00	€330.00
(6.30am-4.30pm, 7 days a	week- Must leave l	leisure facilities by 4.30	pm)
<i>Weekend</i> Friday, Saturday & Sund	€330.00 lay	€165.00	€240.00
Corporate	€540.00		

(Based on a minimum of 6 named persons- maximum 10)

Please Note:

Option A: One off payment- pay the annual fee in one payment & get 1 extra free Option B: Easy Payment- Pay half the fee now, half within 4 months (12 months). Option C: 6 month is a one off payment and is non refundable

Membership is non-transferable and valid for use by the named person only More Details @ Complex Reception



**Opening Hours:** 

Monday-Fríday: 6.30am- 9.30pm. Saturday-Sunday: 7.30am-7.45pm Children's Hours: Mon, Tues & Thurs 6.30am-7.30pm Saturday & Sunday 7.30am-6.30pm Family Nights: Wednesday & Fríday 6.30am-9.30pm Chíldren under 16 must be accompaníed by an adult member and vacate the complex wíthín 30 míns of theír closíng tímes

Swimming Lessons:

Wednesday 11.00am (adults only) <del>c</del>45.00 for 6x 30mín sessíons Saturday 12.30pm (chíldren only) 8x 30 mín sessíons E45 1<sup>st</sup> chíld/E40 2<sup>nd</sup> chíld/ E35 3<sup>rd</sup> plus chíld Sunday 7.00pm (adults only) E45.00 for 6x 30 mín sessíons Prívate Swímmíng lessons/Personal Traíníng avaílable-E30.00 per ½ hour-E50.00 per 1 hour

*Towel Hire: €3.00 per towel or €120.00 per year* 

## Members Guest Fees:

Use of swímmíng pool, Sauna, Steam room & Jacuzzí €15.00 per adult / €10.00 per chíld Exercíse Classes- €7.00 per person

Free of charge at all times to our members:

Swímmíng pool, Plunge Pool, Sauna, Steam Room, Jacuzzí, Hot Tub, Gym, Crazy Golf/ Basketball/ Tennís, Locker Híre, Shower Gel, Shampoo, Haírdryers, Exercíse classes and a full fítness assessment.

> Sereníty Spa/ Cryotherapy Pool/ 3G Football Pítch Reduced príces for members on the above

For Information on exercise classes, private swimming lessons, personal training, please ask any member of staff